Province of the

{EASTERN CAPE

HEALTH
CHRIS HANI DISTRICT HOSPITAL
DISTRICT NO OF HOSPITALS HOSPITAL MANAGER PHONE NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL ADDR
BEDS
CHRIS HANI 92 Cala Hospital Mr Lulamile Ziselo 047-8770129 047-8770288 lulamile.ziselo@impilo.ecprov.gov.za
060 560 3231
52 Elliot Hospital Mrs Nomvelo Speliti 045-9311321 045-9311470 nomvelo.sipeliti@impilo.ecprov.gov.za
060 563 1399/
082 491 2201
151 Glen Grey Hospital Mr Zoyisile Titi 047-8780018 047-8782867 zoyisiletiti@impilo.ecprov.gov.za
(RSDP) 083 372 8211
35 Dordrecht Hospital Act Mrs Thabile Mqotyana 045-9431195 045-9431939
073 148 4481
83 Cradock Hospital Mrs Kayise Mntambo 048-8812123 048-8812804 kayise.mntambo@impilo.ecprov.gov.za
(RSDP) 083 468 7169
32 Wilm Stahl Hospital Mrs Johanna Rautenbach 049-8421111 049-8421358 johanna.rautenbach@impilo.ecprov.gov.za
083 378 0437
176 All Saints Hospital Mr Thembile Gedu 047-5481115 047-5484008 tembile.gedu@impilo.ecprov.gov.za
(RSDP) 083 994 4167
100 Mjanyana Hospital Mr Zamuxolo Jack 060 557 9643 047-5471005 zamuxolo.jack@impilo.ecprov.gov.za
140 Cofimvaba Hospital Mr Mzingisi Tshaka 047-8748001 047-8740115 mzingizi.tshaka@impilo.ecprov
(RSDP) 082 975 9477
208 Hewu Hospital MrsNozibele Qwabe 040-8410754 040-8410134
083 983 8740
31 Indwe Hospital Mrs Christa Klaas 045-9521190 045-9521353 christa.gouws@impilo.ecprov.gov.za
071367 1253
20 Martjie Venter Mrs Colleen Elliot 045-8460053 045-8460273
Hospital 083 232 6251
25 Molteno Hospital Mr Aucamp 045-9670089 045-9670545 hannes.aucamp@impilo.ecprov.gov.za
060 563 1401
8 Sterkstroom Hospital | Mr Lesenyeo Parkies 045-9660268 045-9660277 lesenyeo.parkies@echealth.gov.za
060 563 1400




